LINKING THE FUTURE www.prysmiangroup.com
NKRFA 078 5001-17 CPR
Version 1.0 | 10.08.2017
Page 1 of 3
RFA 7/8” COAXIAL CABLE
NK CODES  RFA 7/8"-50  NKRFA07800
RFA 7/8”-50 BHF (UL) CATVR NKRFA07804
RFA 7/8”-50 GHF Cca NKRFA07811

Page 3 of 3
CODES FOR NKC CONNECTORS
CONNECTOR TYPE CODE
N male NKC1078300
N female NKC1078400
7-16 male NKC1078100
7-16 female NKC1078200
7-16 male Right angle NKC1078500
7-16 Bulkhead female NKC1078290
[PRODUCT CODE TABLE]
© PRYSMIAN GROUP 2017, All Rights Reserved
All sizes and values without tolerances are reference values. Specifications are for product as supplied by Prysmian Group: any
modification or alteration afterwards of product may give different result.